



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

### PLAY GROUP (Age 2+ years till 30 September 2026)

Fee Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee at the time of registration	3000=00
Activity Fee Instalment I (to be paid before session commences)	5000=00
Activity Fee Instalment II (To be paid before Diwali vacation)	5000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>13000=00</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 10% concession on the activity fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 10 % on 10000=00 is equal to Rs. 1000=00. The payable amount Rs. 12000=00 for play group. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs. 300. NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

**NURSERY, LKG, UKG (Age 3+, 4+,5+ years till 30 September 2026)**

<b>Fee Particulars</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Admission Fee at the time of registration	6000=00
Fee Instalment I (to be paid at the time of admission or roll over)	10000=00
Fee Instalment II (to be paid before 31 July 2025)	5000=00
Fee Instalment III (to be paid before 30 October 2025)	5000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>26000=00 for New Admission 20000=00 for Roll Over</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 5% concession on Tuition Fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 5% on 20000=00 is equal to Rs. 1000=00. The payable amount Rs. 25000=00 for new admission and Rs.19000=00 for Roll Over Admissions. **There will be 5% extra discount to sibling admission only for real brother/sister, no cousins.** This fee excludes books, uniform, competitive exams, annual mega events etc. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs. 300 . NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

### GRADE I (Age 6+ years till 30 September 2026)

Fee Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee at the time of registration	6000=00
Fee Instalment I (to be paid at the time of admission or roll over)	10000=00
Fee Instalment II (to be paid before 31 July 2025)	10000=00
Fee Instalment III (to be paid before 30 October 2025)	10000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>36000=00 for New Admission 30000=00 for Roll Over</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 5% concession on Tuition Fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 5% on 30000=00 is equal to Rs. 1500=00. The payable amount Rs. 34500=00 for new admission and Rs.28500=00 for Roll Over Admissions. **There will be 5% extra discount to sibling admission only for real brother/sister, no cousins.** This fee excludes books, uniform, competitive exams, annual mega events etc. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs. 300 . NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

GRADE II to IV (Age 7+,8+,9+ years till 30 September 2026)

Fee Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee at the time of registration	6000=00
Fee Instalment I (to be paid at the time of admission or roll over)	9000=00
Fee Instalment II (to be paid before 31 July 2025)	9000=00
Fee Instalment III (to be paid before 30 October 2025)	9000=00
Fee Instalment IV (to be paid before 31 December 2025)	6000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>39000=00 for New Admission 33000=00 for Roll Over</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 5% concession on Tuition Fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 5% on 33000=00 is equal to Rs. 1650=00. The payable amount Rs. 37350=00 for new admission and Rs.31350=00 for Roll Over Admissions. **There will be 5% extra discount to sibling admission only for real brother/sister, no cousins.** This fee excludes books, uniform, competitive exams, annual mega events etc. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs 300. NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

### GRADE V (Age 10+ years till 30 September 2026)

Fee Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee at the time of registration	6000=00
Fee Instalment I (to be paid at the time of admission or roll over)	10000=00
Fee Instalment II (to be paid before 31 July 2025)	10000=00
Fee Instalment III (to be paid before 30 October 2025)	10000=00
Fee Instalment IV (to be paid before 31 December 2025)	5000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>41000/- for New Admission 35000=00 for Roll Over</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 5% concession on Tuition Fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 5% on 35000=00 is equal to Rs. 1750=00. The payable amount Rs. 39250=00 for new admission and Rs.33250=00 for Roll Over Admissions. **There will be 5% extra discount to sibling admission only for real brother/sister, no cousins.** This fee excludes books, uniform, competitive exams, annual mega events etc. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs. 300. NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 26-27

GRADE VI to X (Age 11+ onwards years till 30 September 2026)

Fee Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee at the time of registration	6000=00
Fee Instalment I (to be paid at the time of admission or roll over)	10000=00
Fee Instalment II (to be paid before 31 July 2025)	10000=00
Fee Instalment III (to be paid before 30 October 2025)	10000=00
Fee Instalment IV (to be paid before 31 December 2025)	9000=00
<b>Total</b>	<b>45000/- for New Admission 39000=00 for Roll Over</b>

Note: The one who is ready to pay full fees at the time of registration will avail 5% concession on Tuition Fee only. There will be no concession in admission fee. It means one-time fee discount 5% on 39000=00 is equal to Rs. 1950=00. The payable amount Rs. 43050=00 for new admission and Rs.37050=00 for Roll Over Admissions. **There will be 5% extra discount to sibling admission only for real brother/sister, no cousins.** This fee excludes books, uniform, competitive exams, annual mega events etc. **The delay in paying school fees will attract Rs.10 per day penalty. The fees must be paid ONLINE or by DD/Cheque. The dishonouring of Cheque will attract return charges Rs. 300. NO HIKE in school fees from year 2024.**